
WORSHIP SCHEDULE 
 

  8:15 a.m.  Coffee and Fellowship 

  9:00 a.m.  Contemporary Service 

10:10 a.m.  Sunday School Hour 

11:00 a.m.  Traditional Service 

Church Office hours: 
 

Monday ï Thursday    9:00 a.m. ï 3:30 p.m. 

Friday                          9:00 a.m. ï 1:00 p.m. 

     Return  Service  Requested  

NON-PROFIT ORG  

U.S. POSTAGE  

P A I D  

JACKSONVILLE, FL  

Permit No. 2717  819 Park Street  
Jacksonville, Florida 32204  

TO ASSIST YOU IN YOUR MINISTRY                           
Church Office: (904) 355-5491 

Website: www.riversideparkumc.com 
 

Chris McNeill, Pastor Ext. 101                                               

pastorchris@riversideparkumc.com 
 

Joye Hampton, Office Manager and Ext. 102    

Wedding Director 

j.hampton@riversideparkumc.com 
 

John Larsen, Directory of Traditional Worship  Ext. 105 

j.larsen@riversideparkumc.com  

 

Sarah Mardini,  Ext. 106 

Director of Children and Family Ministries 

s.mardini@riversideparkumc.com  

 

Brittany Scott        Ext. 104 

Director of Youth Ministries 

b.scott@riversideparkumc.com  
 

 

Jack Barnard, Bookkeeper Ext. 108 

j.barnard@riversideparkumc.com 
 

Dorsey-Ann Rhames, Membership Secretary Ext. 107 

membership@riversideparkumc.com   
 

Gealean Murray, Nursery Supervisor 

g.murray@riversideparkumc.com  
 

Rich Lewis, Organist 

r.lewis@riversideparkumc.com 
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